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EDMUND RICE SECONDARY SCHOOL
CARRICK-ON-SUIR
Mount St. Nicholas, Carrick-on-Suir, Co Tipperary, E32 P039	Tel: 051640 522



PROVISIONAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 - 2025
9:00 am - 13:10 pm	1st Year Induction
9.00 am - 10:30 am	 3rd & 6th Year Induction 9:00 am - 10:30 am	Transition Year Induction

Mon. 26th August: Tues. 27th August: Wed. 28th August: Thurs. 29th August:

9.00 am.- 10.30 am
8.55 am - 13.10 pm
8:55 am - 15:50 pm
8:55am - 15:50 pm

2nd & 5th Year Induction
All students return to school.
Classes for all year groups apart from T.Y. Classes for all year groups.



School Closed:
THIRD YEAR P-T MEETING:
Mid-Term Break: School

SECOND YEAR P-T MEETING:
School Closed/Whole School Training:
SIXTH YEAR P-T MEETING:
Christmas Hols.:



School Closed/Oide Day: Bank Holiday:
TY/FIFTH YEAR P-T MEETING:
Mid-Term Break:

FIRST YEAR P-T MEETING:
Bank Holiday: School Closed:

Easter Holidays:

Bank Holiday: Summer Holidays:

State Exams begin:

Mori. 23rd September
7th October
School finishes on Friday, 25th Oct. 13:10 pm Mon. 28th Oct. - Fri. ist Nov. (inclus.)
5th November
Tues. 12thNovember

21st November
School finishes on Friday, 20thDec. 13:10 pm Mon. 23rd Dec. - Fri. 3rd Jan. (inclus.)

Mon. 6thJan Mon. 3rd Feb.
5th Feb.
School finishes on Friday, 14th Feb. 13:10 pm Mon. 17th- Fri. 2ist Feb. (inclus.)
25th Feb.
Mon. 17th March Tues. 18thMarch

Finishes on Friday, 11thApril 13:10 pm Mon. 14th- Fri. 25th April (inclus.) Mon. 5thMay
Fri. 30thMay Wed. 4th2025




	Principal:	Ms. Majella Gleeson Deputy Principal: Ms. Linda Barry
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	Email:	 info@erss.ie Website:	www.erss.ie

	
	
	




image1.jpeg




